Monroe Chamber of Commerce Healthcare Survey

Q1 From a business prospective, what Health or Health related information
would be most beneficial? Choose all that apply.

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0

Emerging News

National
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Emerging News 69.05% 29
Local 85.71% 36
National 38.10% 16

Total Respondents: 42



Monroe Chamber of Commerce Healthcare Survey

Q2 Would it be beneficial to include information that is educational for your
employees?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 92.86% 39
NoO 7.14% 3
TOTAL 42
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Q3 Would you like more information on the topic of Mental Health Needs in
the Workplace?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 78.57% 33
NoO 21.43% 9
TOTAL 42
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Q4 Would you like more information on how changes to Employer-
sponsored Insurance Coverage may affect businesses & employees?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 69.05% 29
NoO 30.95% 13
TOTAL 42
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Q5 Would you like more information on how Post Pandemic Health and
Wellness affects businesses and employees?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 76.19%

No 23.81%
TOTAL
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Q6 Would you like to be contacted about this survey?

Answered: 7  Skipped: 35

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Name 100.00%
Company 0.00%
Address 0.00%
Address 2 0.00%
City/Town 0.00%
State/Province 0.00%
ZIP/Postal Code 0.00%
Country 0.00%
Email Address 100.00%
Phone Number 85.71%
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